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Portage Central High School Deb NLeg 408 Mitchell Harpeneau Mitchell Harpeneau 1 28 1 28 1 27 1 26 4 109
Utica Academy for International NLeg 440 Sam Saba Sam Saba 1 24 2 24 5 22 1 26 9 96
Utica Academy for International NLeg 442 Kaylee Zecchin Kaylee Zecchin 1 26 2 27 2 24 5 25 10 102
Grand Rapids City Middle / High NLeg 412 Riley Wilson Riley Wilson 3 20 3 23 2 23 3 26 11 92
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 415 Alvin Chen Alvin Chen 2 25 6 22 1 24 3 26 12 97
Utica Academy for International NLeg 445 Halsah Khalid Halsah Khalid 5 23 4 24 3 26 3 25 15 98
Utica Academy for International NLeg 441 Josh Skrinner Josh Skrinner 2 22 1 25 7 21 5 24 15 92
Portage Central High School Deb NLeg 405 Lucy Cooper Lucy Cooper 2 24 6 20 6 23 2 26 16 93
Utica Academy for International NLeg 444 Mina Kandlechy Mina Kandlechy 4 24 1 27 11 20 1 27 17 98
Holt High School NLeg 437 Foster Gonzalez Foster Gonzalez 6 23 5 22 2 27 4 24 17 96
Holt High School NLeg 438 Adele Colson Adele Colson 5 23 3 25 4 23 6 24 18 95
Utica Academy for International NLeg 446 Collin Solomon Collin Solomon 3 24 8 22 5 22 2 26 18 94
Holland Christian High School NLeg 433 Paige Winkle Paige Winkle 7 17 6 21 3 23 2 26 18 87
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 419 Sohaib Khan Sohaib Khan 4 19 7 21 1 25 8 23 20 88
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 417 Evan Chang Evan Chang 4 24 3 28 10 20 4 25 21 97
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 413 Geeta Rastogi Geeta Rastogi 3 24 2 28 7 21 9 23 21 96
Holt High School NLeg 404 Riley Wergryn-Jones Riley Wergryn-Jone 8 22 4 24 4 26 5 20 21 92
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 416 Ryan Mathews Ryan Mathews 5 18 4 22 6 22 7 24 22 86
Holland Christian High School NLeg 431 Aleah Bosgraaf Aleah Bosgraaf 11 20 7 22 5 24 6 20 29 86
Holt High School NLeg 400 Marie Meredith Marie Meredith 10 16 9 19 4 22 6 24 29 81
Henry Ford II NLeg 423 Jeff Tan Jeff Tan 8 20 10 17 8 21 4 25 30 83
Utica Academy for International NLeg 443 JoAnna Boykin JoAnna Boykin 6 23 7 20 9 21 8 19 30 83
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 418 Helen Dong Helen Dong 8 17 5 22 10 19 9 22 32 80
Holt High School NLeg 436 Kennedy Zimmerle Kennedy Zimmerle 10 21 9 21 8 21 7 23 34 86
Portage Central High School Deb NLeg 402 Aiyla Arif Aiyla Ali 11 18 11 16 3 23 11 21 36 78
Utica Academy for International NLeg 448 George Paul George Paul 7 22 11 17 9 21 10 23 37 83
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 414 Aashna Pradhan Aashna Pradhan 9 21 11 17 6 22 11 21 37 81
South Lyon High Scool NLeg 430 Victor Matovski Victor Matovski 9 19 9 18 11 19 8 23 37 79
Utica Academy for International NLeg 447 Matt Marocki Matt Marocki 7 21 11 17 10 20 9 18 37 76
Grand Rapids City Middle / High NLeg 411 Kevin Portinga Kevin Portinga 9 17 8 19 9 20 11 19 37 75
Henry Ford II NLeg 425 Dryden Zurawski Dryden Zurawski 11 17 11 15 8 21 7 20 37 73
Portage Central High School Deb NLeg 401 Hajra Alam Hajra Alam 11 16 5 21 11 18 11 18 38 73
Utica Academy for International NLeg 449 Patrick Pek Patrick Pek 6 18 11 13 11 16 10 20 38 67
Grand Rapids City Middle / High NLeg 410 Natalie Gilbert Natalie Gilbert 11 18 11 17 7 23 10 17 39 75
Grand Rapids City Middle / High NLeg 427 Abby Zoetewey Abby Zoetewey 11 15 8 19 11 20 11 15 41 69
Portage Central High School Deb NLeg 403 Kaylan Anderson Kaylan Anderson 11 19 10 20 11 18 11 19 43 76
Holt High School NLeg 434 Madison Aguilar Madison Aguilar 11 16 10 17 11 16 11 13 43 62
Henry Ford II NLeg 424 Evan Wink Evan Wink 10 18 11 14 11 2 11 4 43 38
Holt High School NLeg 435 Elliot Hanvey Elliot Hanvey 11 15 11 17 11 18 11 12 44 62
Portage Central High School Deb NLeg 407 Patrick Gehringer Patrick Gehringer 11 16 11 16 11 15 11 13 44 60
Grand Rapids City Middle / High NLeg 426 Dan Caracheo Dan Caracheo 11 18 11 17 11 10 11 11 44 56
Grand Rapids City Middle / High NLeg 406 DeUnique Dorris DeUniqu Dorris 11 14 11 14 11 14 11 12 44 54
Henry Ford II NLeg 421 John Gjokaj John Gjokaj 11 14 11 13 11 11 11 10 44 48
Grand Rapids City Middle / High NLeg 409 Gladys Dorris Gladys Dorris 11 13 11 12 11 7 11 12 44 44
South Lyon High Scool NLeg 429 Rob Hewison Rob Hewison 11 5 11 1 11 17 11 19 44 42
Holland Christian High School NLeg 432 Scott Niebor Scott Niebor 11 8 11 12 11 10 11 10 44 40
Henry Ford II NLeg 422 Mario Malta Mario Malta 11 5 11 1 11 13 11 12 44 31
South Lyon High Scool NLeg 428 Angelica Cook Angelica Cook 11 3 11 0 11 2 11 1 44 6
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Grand Rapids City Middle VLeg 307 Henry Atkins Henry Atkins 2 28 1 28 1 29 1 26 5 111
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 332 Joana Lepuri Joana Lepuri 1 29 3 22 1 30 3 26 8 107
Grand Rapids City Middle VLeg 309 Abby Choffel Abby Choffel 5 25 5 26 2 29 1 26 13 106
Rochester Adams High Sc VLeg 313 Javeria Khan Javeria Khan 3 26 1 25 5 29 7 22 16 102
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 334 Farah Afify Farah Afify 7 23 2 23 3 29 4 25 16 100
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 336 Elina Arbo Elina Arbo 4 26 8 22 3 26 4 23 19 97
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 329 Alyssa Sanderson Alyssa Sanderson 6 24 3 28 4 26 8 21 21 99
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 335 Shirley ElFishawy Shirley ElFishawy 2 27 6 18 8 28 5 24 21 97
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 330 Pragya Thakur Pragya Thakur 5 25 8 17 7 28 2 26 22 96
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 328 Jasmine Coles Jasmine Coles 1 28 9 20 5 25 7 21 22 94
Rochester Adams High Sc VLeg 315 Grace Liu Grace Liu 4 26 5 19 2 27 11 20 22 92
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 331 Paige Benard Paige Benard 3 27 4 27 9 23 10 20 26 97
South Lyon High Scool VLeg 321 Josh Chezick Josh Chezick 10 22 6 26 11 21 3 23 30 92
Rochester Adams High Sc VLeg 317 Daniel Fergle Daniel Fergle 7 24 7 23 6 25 11 17 31 89
Rochester Adams High Sc VLeg 312 Katharine Smyth Katharin Smyth 6 25 9 17 9 28 8 22 32 92
Portage Central High Sch VLeg 305 Sachin Kumar Sachin Kumar 8 21 7 18 11 27 6 22 32 88
Grand Rapids City Middle VLeg 308 Raphel Bahlbi Raphael Bahlbi 11 21 10 20 7 24 5 22 33 87
Holland Christian High Sc VLeg 325 Jacob Hubers Jacob Hubers 8 23 11 18 6 29 10 21 35 91
Holt High School VLeg 327 Emma Hanvey Emma Hanvey 9 18 4 21 11 20 11 17 35 76
Portage Central High Sch VLeg 304 Haasan Hayatt Haasan Hayat 11 5 11 5 11 22 2 25 35 57
Utica Academy for Intern VLeg 337 Mary Anne Zylinski Mary An Zylinski 11 3 11 3 4 29 9 22 35 57
Henry Ford II VLeg 320 Joey Sanna Joey Sanna 11 21 2 28 11 1 11 3 35 53
Rochester Adams High Sc VLeg 316 Christopher Streng Christoph Streng 11 21 11 18 8 24 6 22 36 85
Portage Central High Scho VLeg 301 Ali Arif Ali Arif 11 21 11 19 10 22 9 20 41 82
Rochester Adams High Sc VLeg 318 Aashika Sulabelle Aashika Sulabelle 9 23 11 19 11 19 11 18 42 79
Rochester Adams High Sc VLeg 311 Sarah Smyth Sarah Smyth 11 16 10 17 11 28 11 18 43 79
Portage Central High Scho VLeg 303 Hanaan Hayatt Hanaan Hayat 11 3 11 4 10 28 11 18 43 53
Holt High School VLeg 326 Oscar Pennell Oscar Pennell 10 18 11 13 11 0 11 5 43 36
Henry Ford II VLeg 319 Justin Metti Justin Metti 11 16 11 11 11 20 11 15 44 62
Rochester Adams High Sc VLeg 314 Azhan Ahmed Azhan Ahmed 11 3 11 2 11 26 11 19 44 50
Portage Central High Scho VLeg 302 Shayaan Dar Shayaan Dar 11 5 11 5 11 20 11 19 44 49
Portage Central High Scho VLeg 306 Fawad Karim Fawad Karim 11 2 11 2 11 23 11 18 44 45
Utica Academy for Interna VLeg 333 Tj Malempati Tj Malempati 11 5 11 5 11 19 11 13 44 42
Grand Rapids City Middle VLeg 310 Brodee Jason Brodee Jason 11 20 11 16 11 0 11 5 44 41
South Lyon High Scool VLeg 323 Malana Fisher Malana Fisher 11 3 11 3 11 15 11 14 44 35
Holt High School VLeg 300 Danny Covert Danny Covert 11 17 11 11 11 1 11 3 44 32
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Holland Christian High School NLeg 433 Paige Winkle Paige Winkle PO 0 0
Portage Central High School Debate NLeg 408 Mitchell Harpen Mitchell Harpeneau 1 28 1 26 1 26 3 80 1
Utica Academy for International Studies NLeg 440 Sam Saba Sam Saba 3 25 2 22 6 21 11 68 2
Grand Rapids City Middle / High School NLeg 412 Riley Wilson Riley Wilson 11 23 4 20 3 23 18 66 3
Portage Central High School Debate NLeg 405 Lucy Cooper Lucy Cooper 11 23 6 19 2 23 19 65 4
Utica Academy for International Studies NLeg 441 Josh Skrinner Josh Skrinner 6 25 8 18 5 22 19 65 5
Utica Academy for International Studies NLeg 446 Collin Solomon Collin Solomon 2 25 10 18 7 21 19 64 6
Utica Academy for International Studies NLeg 442 Kaylee Zecchin Kaylee Zecchin 7 25 9 18 4 23 20 66 7
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 413 Geeta Rastogi Geeta Rastogi 10 24 3 21 11 18 24 63 8
Holt High School NLeg 437 Foster Gonzalez Foster Gonzalez 4 25 11 14 11 18 26 57 9
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 419 Sohaib Khan Sohaib Khan 11 21 5 20 11 19 27 60 10
Utica Academy for International Studies NLeg 444 Mina Kandlechy Mina Kandlechy 5 25 11 17 11 18 27 60 10
Holland Christian High School NLeg 431 Aleah Bosgraaf Aleah Bosgraaf 11 16 11 12 11 16 33 44
Holt High School NLeg 404 Riley Wergryn-Jo Riley Wergryn-Jones 9 24 11 16 8 21 28 61
Holt High School NLeg 438 Adele Colson Adele Colson 11 23 11 13 9 20 31 56
Holt High School NLeg 400 Marie Meredith Marie Meredith 11 22 11 16 11 19 33 57
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 417 Evan Chang Evan Chang 11 22 7 19 11 19 29 60
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 415 Alvin Chen Alvin Chen 8 25 11 17 11 20 30 62
Rochester Adams High School NLeg 416 Ryan Mathews Ryan Mathews 11 1 11 5 11 2 33 8
Utica Academy for International Studies NLeg 445 Halsah Khalid Halsah Khalid 11 21 11 17 10 20 32 58
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Grand Rapids City Middle / High Scho VLeg 309 Abby Choffel Abby Choffel PO 0 0
Utica Academy for International Studi VLeg 335 Shirley ElFishawy Shirley ElFishawy 4 25 2 26 2 29 8 80 1
Rochester Adams High School VLeg 313 Javeria Khan Javeria Khan 2 26 11 23 1 29 14 78 2
Grand Rapids City Middle / High Scho VLeg 307 Henry Atkins Henry Atkins 9 21 1 27 5 28 15 76 3
Utica Academy for International Studi VLeg 332 Joana Lepuri Joana Lepuri 3 26 3 26 11 26 17 78 4
Utica Academy for International Studi VLeg 334 Farah Afify Farah Afify 7 23 5 25 7 27 19 75 5
Rochester Adams High School VLeg 312 Katharine Smyth Katharine Smyth 5 25 7 24 11 26 23 75 6
Utica Academy for International Studi VLeg 329 Alyssa Sanderson Alyssa Sanderson 6 23 11 23 6 28 23 74 7
Rochester Adams High School VLeg 315 Grace Liu Grace Liu 11 21 9 24 3 28 23 73 8
South Lyon High Scool VLeg 321 Josh Chezick Josh Chezick 1 26 11 22 11 24 23 72 9
Utica Academy for International Studi VLeg 336 Elina Arbo Elina Arbo 11 21 10 23 4 28 25 72 10
Utica Academy for International Studi VLeg 331 Paige Benard Paige Benard 8 21 8 24 9 27 25 72 10
Grand Rapids City Middle / High School VLeg 308 Raphel Bahlbi Raphael Bahlbi 11 18 11 21 11 26 33 65
Holland Christian High School VLeg 325 Jacob Hubers Jacob Hubers 11 19 11 22 11 20 33 61
Holt High School VLeg 327 Emma Hanvey Emma Hanvey 11 18 11 20 11 18 33 56
Portage Central High School Debate VLeg 304 Haasan Hayatt Haasan Hayat 11 21 11 18 11 25 33 64
Portage Central High School Debate VLeg 305 Sachin Kumar Sachin Kumar 11 19 11 20 11 23 33 62
Rochester Adams High School VLeg 317 Daniel Fergle Daniel Fergle 11 20 6 24 11 26 28 70
Utica Academy for International Studie VLeg 337 Mary Anne Zylinski Mary Anne Zylinski 11 20 4 25 11 23 26 68
Utica Academy for International Studie VLeg 330 Pragya Thakur Pragya Thakur 11 20 11 22 8 27 30 69
Utica Academy for International Studie VLeg 328 Jasmine Coles Jasmine Coles 10 21 11 23 10 27 31 71
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